



Invitation for Tenders

		GOVERNMENT OF TH	IE PEOPLE'S REP	UBLIC OF BANGLAD	ESH	
01	Minis	stry/Division	Ministry of Posts, Telecommunications and Information Technology			
02	Agency Posts and Telecommunications Division					
03	Procu	ring Entity Name Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited				
04	Procu	rring Entity Code	Not used at present			
05	Procu	rring Entity District	Dhaka			
06	Invita	tion Ref No	14.39.0000.012.07.002.23.409			
07	Date	Date 19/07/2023				
			KEY INFORMATI	ON		
08	Procurement Method Open Tender					
		FU	NDING INFORMA	TION		
09	Budg	et and Source of Funds	Company's Own Fund			
10	Tend	er Package No.	BSCL/2023-24/PG-01			
11	Tender Package NameProcurement of Substation Spare Parts for both Ground Station (Re-Te				oth Ground Station (Re-Tender)	
12	Tend	er Publication Date	10/08/2023			
13	Tend	Last Selling Date 27/08/2023 Time: 04:00 pm				
			Date	,	Time	
14	Tender Closing Date and Time		28/08/2023		12:05 pm	
15	Tend	er Opening Date and Time	28/08/2023 12:20 pm			
16	Name & Address of the office(s)		Address			
	- Selling Tender Document (Principal)		Chairman and CEO			
	- Selling Tender Document (Others)		Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited			
Receiving Tender Document				vel-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Isla	l-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1000.	
- Opening Tender Document						
	INFORMATION FOR TENDERER					
17		Eligibility and Qualification of Tenderer	Minimum 2 years in supplying related goods			
18		Description of Service	Procurement of Substation Spare Parts for both Ground Station (Re-Tender)			
19		of Tender Document (Tk)	TK. 500/- (Five Hundred Taka only)			
	Lot No	Identification of Lot	Location	Tender Security Amount (Tk)	Completion Time in Days	
			Gazipur & Betbunia	25000/-	As Per the tender	
20	01	Nil		(Twenty-Five Thousand	document	
				Only)	uocument	
			CURING ENTITY D			
21	Name of Official Inviting TenderDr. Shahjahan Mahmood					
22		nation of Official Inviting Tender	Chairman and CEO			
23	Addr	ess of Official Inviting Tender	Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited			
	_	SEL Rose-N-Dale, Level-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1000				
24		Contact details of Official Inviting Tender 0241030091-93 <fax no.=""> procurement @bcscl.com.bd</fax>				
	The Procuring Entity reserves the right to reject all tenders or annul the Tender proceedings					

(signed) Dr. Shahjahan Mahmood Chairman and CEO Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited